
Area

Run

Bus #

Animal

Driver

#Hours

Pre-trip Inspection 5:00 p1 Security Check 1:15

a2 Depart for route 5:20 20 p2 Depart Bus Parking 1:25 10

a3 Robert's Rd. (Pickup) 6:00 40 p3 EskDale H.S. (Pickup) 1:50 25

a4 South Baker  (Pickup) 6:02 2 p4 Border Inn  (Drop Off) 2:05 15

a5 Baker--Nettle Ave (Pickup) 6:06 4 p5 Garrison Rd. Shed (Drop Off) 2:15 10

a6 Border Inn (Pickup) Eskdale st 6:20 14 p6 Hidden Canyon Rd. (Drop Off) 2:18 3

a7 EskDale H.S.(Drop off) 6:40 20 p7 Robert's Rd. (Drop Off) 2:30 12

a8 Disinfect Bus/(PU) Baker Stud 6:50 10 p8 South Baker  (Drop Off) 2:32 2

a9 Border Inn  (Pickup) 7:05 15 p9 Baker--Nettie Ave (Drop Off) 2:35 3

Garrison Rd. Shed (Pickup) 7:20 15 Disinfect Bus/Baker School 2:45 10

South Baker  (Pickup) 7:30 10 South Baker (Drop Off) 2:50 5

Baker School (Drop Off) 7:35 5 Border Inn  (Drop Off) 3:05 15

Fuel Stop 7:45 10 EskDale H.S. (Drop Off) 3:20 15

Bus Parked/Student Check 8:20 35 Bus Parking/Student Check/Dis 4:45 85

9:05 45

PM Route Time 3 hours 30 minutes

Am Route Time 3 hours 20 minutes

Route time:  6 hours 50 min

7  8 with Dave's run

Baker & Garrison

Route #11

#115

Panda

Ruth Eldridge

C:\Users\jheggie\Downloads\Panda Baker Garrison 20-21.xlsx
9/1/2020

3:23 PM


